MUNICIPAL JUDGE

COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE TOTAL

SEPTEMBER

2024
$3,563.89
$1,624.15

$923.19

$432.24
$176.00
$582.00
$0.00
$75.00

$7,376.47

2025
$3,395.70
$2,202.88

$845.68
$583.19
$285.00
$754.00
$0.00
$7.16

$8,073.61

2025 2024
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$33,552.76  $60,849.05
$15,685.34  $24,862.43
$8,897.87  $14,793.46
$4,194.34 $6,748.30
$5,692.92 $11,746.18
$4,284.49 $7,671.10
$300.00 $100.00
$768.00 $1,140.16

$73,375.72  $127,910.68






