MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

SEPTEMBER

	2024	2025	2025 CUMULATIVE	2024 Cumulative
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$3,563.89	\$3,395.70	\$33,552.76	\$60,849.05
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$1,624.15	\$2,202.88	\$15,685.34	\$24,862.43
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$923.19	\$845.68	\$8,897.87	\$14,793.46
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$432.24	\$583.19	\$4,194.34	\$6,748.30
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$176.00	\$285.00	\$5,692.92	\$11,746.18
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$582.00	\$754.00	\$4,284.49	\$7,671.10
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE TOTAL	\$75.00	\$7.16	\$768.00	\$1,140.16
	\$7,376.47	\$8,073.61	\$73,375.72	\$127,910.68

